
1 ITB RFQual

RFP'S 1

RFQuote

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the 

respondents will be read. 

Ladies & Gentemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, 

November 21, 2019

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, November 

21, 2019

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Property Bids

Conclusion: 

Thank you for your attention.



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Abescape Group

American Landscape Systems

Hoots Lawn Care

Weldon's lawn & Tree LLC

M.Shahid -M&M Services

Greener Pastures Landscape

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Sarah Czechowicz 

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, November 21, 2019

88,272.80

132,833.00

88,220.00

124,026.63

175,235.26

125,000.04

81,180.00The Real McCoy Landscape Services Inc.

20-0005: ITB Ground Maintenance For Aviation Department

Aviation

November 21, 2019



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Unknown:

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, November 21, 2019

Unknown Bids

November 21, 2019



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $   5% bid bond received 

2 $   5% bid bond received 

3 $   5% bid bond received 

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, November 21, 2019

Alfonso Meza 8274

Infinity Contractors 965,547.00

TD Industries 1,273,328.00

DMI Corp 1,326,533.00

C02349: Fort Worth Alliance Airport – Control Tower Hvac Replacement

Aviation 

November 21, 2019

Company Name: Bid Amount:


