

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, November 21, 2019

Today, we h	ave:					
	1	ITB		_RFQual		
		RFP'S	1	Construction Bid(s)		
		RFQuote		Property Bids		
Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will be read.						
Conclusion:						

Ladies & Gentemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, November 21, 2019

Thank you for your attention.



Project:

20-0005: ITB Ground Maintenance For Aviation Department

Department: Aviation

Date: November 21, 2019

Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 American Landscape Systems	\$ 88,272.80
2 Hoots Lawn Care	\$ <u>132,833.00</u>
3 Weldon's lawn & Tree LLC	§ <u>88,220.00</u>
4 M.Shahid -M&M Services	§ <u>124,026.63</u>
5 Greener Pastures Landscape	§ <u>175,235.26</u>
6 Abescape Group	§ <u>125,000.04</u>
7 The Real McCoy Landscape Services Inc.	§ 81,180.00
8	\$
9	\$
10	\$



Unknown Bids

<u>Date:</u> November 21, 2019

Unknown:	Company Name:	Bid Number:
1		
2		
3		
9		
0		



Project:

C02349: Fort Worth Alliance Airport – Control Tower Hvac Replacement

Department: Aviation

Date: November 21, 2019

Company Name:	Bid Amount:		
1 Infinity Contractors	\$ 965,547.00	5% bid bond received	
2 TD Industries	\$ 1,273,328.00	5% bid bond received	
3 DMI Corp	\$ 1,326,533.00	5% bid bond received	
4			
5	<u> </u>		
6	<u> </u>		
7	<u> </u>		
8	<u> </u>		
9	<u> </u>		
10	 \$		

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, November 21, 2019